
Please note onsite dates are subject to change. Dates will be confirmed prior to course commencement.
College of Law 2020 onsite programme (as at 16 November 2020) – Dunedin

DURATION ONSITE LEARNING STUDY LOAD

Short format - full-time 13 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 37 hours per week

Standard format - daytime 18 weeks Mon-Fri 9.30am-4.30pm 27 hours per week

Standard format - evenings 18 weeks One evening a week 5.30pm-9pm 27 hours per week 

Standard format - weekends 18 weeks Saturdays 9am-4pm 27 hours per week 

2021 Dunedin Course Dates

ZP2101S_D Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 23 November 2020

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 23 November 2020

Interviewing Tuesday, 24 November 2020

Interviewing Wednesday, 25 November 2020

Interviewing Thursday, 26 November 2020

Negotiation Wednesday, 24 February 2021

Negotiation Thursday, 25 February 2021

Negotiation Friday, 26 February 2021

Advocacy Tuesday, 30 March 2021

Advocacy Wednesday, 31 March 2021

Advocacy Thursday, 1 April 2021

Advocacy Tuesday, 6 April 2021

Advocacy Wednesday, 7 April 2021

Advocacy Thursday, 8 April 2021

Advocacy Friday, 9 April 2021

Course End Date Friday, 9 April 2021

ZP2103S_D Standard format - daytime

Course Starts Monday, 22 February 2021

Lawyers' Skills Monday, 22 February 2021

Interviewing Tuesday, 23 February 2021

Interviewing Wednesday, 24 February 2021

Interviewing Thursday, 25 February 2021

Negotiation Wednesday, 12 May 2021

Negotiation Thursday, 13 May 2021

Negotiation Friday, 14 May 2021

Advocacy Thursday, 17 June 2021

Advocacy Friday, 18 June 2021

Advocacy Monday, 21 June 2021

Advocacy Tuesday, 22 June 2021

Advocacy Wednesday, 23 June 2021

Advocacy Thursday, 24 June 2021

Advocacy Friday, 25 June 2021

Course End Date Friday, 25 June 2021


